## D.A.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNDRI PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION: 2023-2024

SR. NO.	NAME OF MEMBERS	SEX	DESCRIPTION	CLASS	DESIGNATION	TENURE
1	KAPIL ARORA	М	Parent Representative	XII	MEMBER	2023-24
2	JITENDER KATYAL	М	Parent Representative	XII	MEMBER	2023-24
3	YUGAM SAINI	М	Parent Representative	UKG	MEMBER	2023-24
4	CHANDER MOHAN	M	Parent Representative	V	MEMBER	2023-24
5	ASHISH CHAWLA	М	Parent Representative	V	MEMBER	2023-24
6	ASHOK WALIA	М	Parent Representative	XI	MEMBER	2023-24
7	GULSHAN WALIA	М	Parent Representative	XI	MEMBER	2023-24
8	KASHISH MADAN	М	Parent Representative	IV	MEMBER	2023-24
9	RAJAT CHACHRA	M	Parent Representative	UKG	MEMBER	2023-24
10	. VINAY KAUSHIK	М	Parent Representative	UKG	MEMBER	2023-24
11	AMAN GARG	М	Parent Representative	UKG	MEMBER	2023-24
12	ASHISH KHURANA	М	Parent Representative	IV	MEMBER	2023-24
13	VIKAS KAUSHIK	М	Parent Representative	VIII	MEMBER	2023-24
14	NAVEEN TAYA	М	Parent Representative	IV	MEMBER	2023-24
15	VISHAVJEET	M	Parent Representative	VIII	MEMBER	2023-24
16	HARSH SETHI	М	Parent Representative	VIII	MEMBER	2023-24
17	DEEPAK CHHABRA	М	Parent Representative	V	MEMBER	2023-24
18	DR. GULSHAN WALIA	М	Parent Representative	V	MEMBER	2023-24
19	SANDEEP KUMAR	М	MANAGEMENT REPRESENTATIVE		MEMBER	2023-24
20	SUNITA WALIA	F	PRE-PRIMARY TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE		MEMBER	2023-24
21	NARESH KUMAR	М	PRIMARY TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE		MEMBER	2023-24
22	POONAM GAKKHAR	F	UPPER PRIMARY TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE		MEMBER	2023-24
23	RIMPAL	F	SEC/SR. SEC TEACHER REPERSENTATIVE		MEMBER	2023-24
24	SADHANA BAKSHI	F	PRINCIPAL		MEMBER	2023-24

Principal D.A.V. Public School Pundri (Kaithal)